
Flint River Trail 
Trail Pledge Card 

Name/Organization  

I/We do hereby pledge $                          to the Partners for    
Conservation for development of the Flint River Trail.   

Please Select 
Annual Installments Lump Sum 

$ 2008 
 
2009 
 
2010 
 
2011 
 
2012 

$ 

Check Enclosed 

Will Send check at a later date 
(please specify) 

Signature Date 

Thank you! Donor Copy 

Mail to: 
Partners for Conservation 
P.O. Box 714 
Burlington, IA 52601 

Flint River Trail 
Trail Pledge Card 

Name/Organization  

I/We do hereby pledge $                          to the Partners for    
Conservation for development of the Flint River Trail.   

Please Select 
Annual Installments Lump Sum 

$ 2008 
 
2009 
 
2010 
 
2011 
 
2012 

$ 

Check Enclosed 

Will Send check at a later date 
(please specify) 

Signature Date 

Thank you! Partners for Cons. Copy 

Mail to: 
Partners for Conservation 
P.O. Box 714 
Burlington, IA 52601 


